Uitslagenlijst Stratenloop van Almkerk
Almkerk - Zaterdag 13 april 2013

J-7, JEUGD T/M 7 JR

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Mak, Benjamin Altena Road Runners 3:15
2 Jannick van Delft Elshout 3:29
3 Jasper van Benten Almkerk 3:52
4 Sebastian Korte Typhoon 3:58

M-7, JEUGD T/M 7 JR

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jeveren, Anouk Van Scorpio 3:01
2 Nikki van Delft DAK 3:03
3 Hoef, Lieke Van De Typhoon 3:20
4 Renate Hoegee Giessen 3:25
5 Hoef, Noor Van De Typhoon 3:35
6 julia kant Woudrichem 4:00

J8-9, JEUGD 8-9 JR

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Remco Swart Sleeuwijk 2:37
2 Micha Kooistra Tilburg Road Runners 2:44

M8-9, JEUGD 8-9 JR

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Fenna Hoegee Giessen 2:48
2 nieke van vugt Altena Road Runners 3:11
3 Suijkerbuijk, Bibienne ROOSENDAAL 3:12
4 Britte Kant Altena Road Runners 3:44

J1011, JEUGD 10-11 JR

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Hoef, Tristan Van De HERWIJNEN 5:17
2 julian van jeveren Scorpio 5:19
3 ryan huigen Typhoon 5:21
4 Suijkerbuijk, Jarreau AVO 1983 5:25
5 Gijzel, Max Van DAK 5:30
6 Suijkerbuijk, Ditchano ROOSENDAAL 6:04
7 Mak, Ruben Altena Road Runners 6:19
8 gerwalt Landheer Poederoijen 6:22

M1011, JEUGD 10-11 JR

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Verweij, Fenna DAK 5:42
2 Evie van Benten Typhoon 5:53
3 anneleen van veen Poederoijen 6:23
4 Merel Burm Scorpio 7:15

J1215, JEUGD 12-15 JR

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Christiaan Korte Typhoon 7:24
2 rick tamerus Almkerk 7:35
3 ycille de roon Atledo 7:40
4 Oliver Korte Typhoon 8:17
5 Pierhagen, Dennis Typhoon 8:19
6 Thomas de Ruiter Typhoon 8:57
7 Quirin Roerbag Typhoon 10:08
8 Sem Bogers Raamsdonk 10:11

M1215, JEUGD 12-15 JR
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Anne_Wil Kroon Typhoon 8:55
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Uitslagenlijst Stratenloop van Almkerk
Almkerk - Zaterdag 13 april 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
2 Isa Buddingh Typhoon 9:10
3 Ella van Veen Poederoijen 9:14
4 Peele, Bente Typhoon 9:19
5 Nina den haan Typhoon 9:56
6 tara de bruin Typhoon 10:42

J1619, JEUGD 16-19 JR

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Nemi Roozemond DAK 20:41
2 Jermo van Toor Dordrecht 23:48

M1619, JEUGD 16-19 JR

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Admiraal, Marcha Altena Road Runners 25:54
2 Maasland, Sharon Typhoon 28:09

MRECR, 6 KM SEN

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Dirk de Wit Meerkerk 25:12
2 Arie Korevaar Molenaarsgraaf 28:35
3 Freije, Hans GORINCHEM 29:40
4 Schoester, Ruud Nieuwendijk Nb 30:23
5 Kropff, Pico Altena Road Runners 31:23

VRECR, 6 KM SEN

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Brink, Corine Van ALMKERK 28:13
2 Stigt, Elvira Van Altena Road Runners 35:11

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Karimi, Nabil Typhoon 33:05
2 Visser, Paul Tilburg Road Runners 33:43
3 Thijmen Schouten Running2000 34:03
4 Carliho Suijkerbuijk Spado 34:06
5 Sander Demmers ACW '66 34:41
6 Eric Wolfert Flakkee 35:49
7 Roel Spierings DAK 37:28
8 Timmermans, Chris DAK 37:30
9 Jaco Booij Altena Road Runners 38:20

M35, 10 KM SEN

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Verweij, Koos DAK 32:33
2 Mar-Hein van de Wiel DAK 35:05
3 Doester, Michel Typhoon 35:11
4 Vaan, Ron De DAK 35:48
5 Corne Verhoeven Altena Road Runners 38:13
6 Bikker, Maarten De Langstraat 39:04
7 Halter, Werner Phoenix 39:54

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Stam, Rene Scorpio 34:13
2 Peter Mijsberg Eindhoven Atletiek 34:51
3 Klooster, Erik Passaat 35:22
4 Lensvelt, Gerard Spiridon 36:35
5 Johan Roozemond Altena Road Runners 37:05
6 Schilders, Hans DAK 37:27
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Uitslagenlijst Stratenloop van Almkerk
Almkerk - Zaterdag 13 april 2013

Plaats Naam

1 Teus van Dijk
2 Dick Kant
3 Johan Bogers
4 Kuijpers, Wim
5 Leo van Zandwijk
6 Loon, Arian Van
7 Eli Smits
8 Peter van Maurik
9 Rudy Romme
10 Jan van Stigt
11 Herbert van Vliet
12 Laat, Piet De
13 Henk van den Heuvel
14 Bink, Henry
15 Blankers, David
16 Anton Sterk
17 Falco Janssen
18 Arik Burghout
19 Sjaak Dijksman
20 Bas Schop
21 Dik van Zanten
22 Pluijm, Tonie Van Der
23 Verbeek, Marc
24 Leeuwen, Dennis van
25 Okkers, Piet
26 Rinus Luijkx
27 Jeroen Janssen
28 Daan Reuhman
29 Ton Versluis
30 Michel Linschoten
31 Verhoeff, Jaap
32 Kees Groenenberg
33 Boy Vermeer
34 Sins, Cees
35 Gerard Radstaat
36 Pieters, Bert

Giessenburg

Altena Road Runners
Raamsdonk

Altena Road Runners
Altena Road Runners
WASPIK

Altena Road Runners
Hoornaar
Loopvereniging TOF
Altena Road Runners
Altena Road Runners
Sprang-Capelle
Altena Road Runners
WAALWIJK
ALMKERK

Dordrecht

Drunen

Meeuwen
Hendrik-ldo-Ambacht
Altena Road Runners
Altena Road Runners
Altena Road Runners
ACW '66

Altena Road Runners
WASPIK
Sprang-Capelle
Drunen

Waalre

Altena Road Runners
Altena Road Runners
Altena Road Runners
Altena Road Runners
Tilburg
OOSTERHOUT (NB)
Dutch Runners
Altena Road Runners

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

7 Ivens, Joris ACW '66 40:54

8 Tilborg, Fred Van DRUNEN 41:08

9 Vissers, Jack Loopvereniging TOF 41:25

10 Rooij, Peter Van Fortuna '67 54:14
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 ruud woord THOR 35:59

2 Stijlaart, Jaap Triathlon 37:31

3 Laat, Tini De DAK 37:48

4 Hofmans, Sjaak Altena Road Runners 38:25

5 Hartog, John Den Parthenon 39:10

6 Brok, Hans DAK 44:28

7 Bouman, Ton Altena Road Runners 45:21

8 Klompe, Hans Scorpio 52:00

9 Velthoven, Harrie Van Scorpio 54:40

10 Velthoven, Jos Van Scorpio 55:25

MRECR, 10 KM SEN

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

36:37
37:32
38:35
39:50
39:55
40:06
40:06
40:15
40:23
40:50
41:03
41:05
41:37
42:55
43:32
44:05
44:27
44:44
44:52
45:52
46:30
46:36
46:42
47:00
47:38
49:10
49:39
50:20
51:11
51:12
51:54
52:49
54:52
55:44
56:49
58:23

V35, 10 KM SEN

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Hensen, Ciska DAK 39:03
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Uitslagenlijst Stratenloop van Almkerk
Almkerk - Zaterdag 13 april 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

2 Bikker, Rika De Langstraat 43:05

3 Ivens, Lianne ACW '66 45:33

4 Pam van den Hurk Fortuna '67 54:46
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Overveld, Jeanine van THOR 46:47

2 Mous, Tineke Fortuna '67 51:50
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Koops, Ingrid WERKENDAM 48:06

2 Tanja de Ridder-Schout Altena Road Runners 48:18

3 Kloonen, Patricia Breda 49:14

4 Ros, Henk Hardinxveld-Giessend 50:10

5 Erica de Haas Altena Road Runners 50:29

6 jolanda den Haan Typhoon 53:09

7 lydie van ballegooyen Gameren 54:44

8 Judith Leemans Almkerk 54:52

9 Inge Schalken Nieuwendijk Nb 56:25

10 Dunnen, Diny Den ALMKERK 57:35
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